
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.64 620 F 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

23.95 596 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

24.08 586 F 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

24.15 581 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

24.29 571 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

24.39 564 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

24.57 552 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

24.88 532 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

25.11 517 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

28.80 342 H 10/10/10 Darlington Dander Meet Darlington Sedgefield 4

33.50 217 H 01/02/09 Middlesbrough AA Grade Middlesbrough Sedgefield 4

36.31 171 H 06/01/08 Peterlee Graded Meet Peterlee Sedgefield 4

36.89 163 H 09/03/08 N & D County Champs Middlesborough Sedgefield 2

37.67 153 H 02/12/07 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 1

39.37 134  07/07/07 Gateshead & Whick Summer Gateshead Sedgefield 3

40.96 119  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Sedgefield 2

41.28 116 H 20/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.39 564 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Sedgefield 3

23.64 620 F 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

23.95 596 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

24.29 571 H 20/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

24.57 552 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

24.08 586 F 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2
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24.15 581 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

24.88 532 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Sedgefield 2

25.11 517 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

28.80 342 H 10/10/10 Darlington Dander Meet Darlington Sedgefield 4

33.50 217 H 01/02/09 Middlesbrough AA Grade Middlesbrough Sedgefield 4

36.89 163 H 09/03/08 N & D County Champs Middlesborough Sedgefield 2

36.31 171 H 06/01/08 Peterlee Graded Meet Peterlee Sedgefield 4

37.67 153 H 02/12/07 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 1

39.37 134  07/07/07 Gateshead & Whick Summer Gateshead Sedgefield 3

41.28 116 H 20/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 2

40.96 119  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Sedgefield 2
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